FROEARE A0 g P N T ML LD Ly ises ke LS dhok MeertcE e da P gl de korsdri s

CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.
JUNIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 2 24/06/2021 11:50
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 11:48:52

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8  11:55:03.638 45391 +0.208  15.459 16.548 13.384
(98) ENZO BEDANI 9  11:55:48.905 45.267 0124 15.410 16.497 13.360
1 11:50:04.763 49.942 18.214 17.620 14.108 10 11:59:42.682 3:53.777 +3:08510  15.345 16554  3:21.878
2 11:50:51.098 46.335 -3.607  16.140 16.694 13.501 11 12:00:33.724 51.042 -3:02.735  19.532 17.720 13.790
3 11:51:36.476 45.378 -0.957  15.622 16.429 13.327 12 12:01:19.175 45.451 5591  15.686 16.515 13.250
4 11:52:21.404 44.928 0450  15.372 16.346 13.210 13 12:02:04.484 45.309 0142  15.219 16.766 13.324
5  11:53:06.195 44791 -0.137  15.338 16.300 13.153 14 12:02:49.271 44,787 0522 15.189 16.371 13.227
6  11:53:50.958 44763 0.028  15.242 16.369 13.152 15 12:03:33.922 44,651 0136  15.130 16.373 13.148
7 11:54:35.661 44703 -0.060  15.244 16.313 13.146 16 12:04:18.567 44,645 -0.006  15.053 16.327 13.265
8  11:55:20.544 44,883 +0.180  15.421 16.335 13.127 17 12:05:03.375 44.808 +0.163  15.116 16.387 13.305
9  11:56:05.330 44.786 0.097  15.321 16.297 13.168 18 12:05:48.199 44.824 +0.016  15.147 16.387 13.290
10 11:59:26.335 3:21.005 +2:36.219  15.154 16.351  2:49.500
11 12:00:16.555 50.220 -2:30.785 18.748 17.501 13.971 (386) GABRIEL MOURA
12 12:01:01.699 45.144 -5.076 15.544 16.393 13.207 1 11:52:55.514 4:02.972 20.598 23.036 3:19.338
13 12:01:46.142 44.443 -0.701 15.153 16.173 13.117 2 11:53:43.367 47.853 -3:15.119 17.164 17.011 13.678
14 12:02:30.577 44.435 -0.008  15.078 16.173 13.184 3 11:54:28.850 45.483 2370 15567 16.541 13.375
15 12:03:14.897 44.320 -0.115  15.067 16.167 13.086 4 11:55:18.447 49.597 +4.114 15271 20.732 13.594
16 12:03:59.133 44.236 0.084  14.979 16.189 13.068 5  11:56:03.683 45.236 4361  15.408 16.466 13.362
17 12:04:43.383 44.250 +0.014  15.003 16.183 13.064 6  11:56:48.962 45.279 +0.043 15410 16.413 13.456
18 12:05:27.868 44.485 +0.235  15.074 16.256 13.155 7 12:00:18.648 3:29.686 +2:44.407  15.253 16.447  2:57.986
8  12:01:13.828 55.180 -2:34.506  22.653 18.323 14.204
(7) GUIHERME QUINTEIRO DO VALE 9  12:01:59.863 46.035 -9.145  15.797 16.746 13.492
1 11:50:09.070 51.303 19.469 17.901 13.933 10 12:02:44.884 45.021 -1.014  15.284 16.311 13.426
2 11:50:55.068 45.998 5305  15.988 16.603 13.407 11 12:03:29.589 44.705 0316  15.176 16.208 13.321
3 11:51:40.313 45.245 -0.753  15.449 16.520 13.276 12 12:04:14.279 44.690 0015  15.070 16.276 13.344
4 11:52:26.118 45.805 +0.560  15.423 16.853 13.529 13 12:04:58.980 44,701 +0.011  15.092 16.224 13.385
5 11:53:11.298 45.180 0625  15.388 16.451 13.341
6  11:53:56.394 45.096 -0.084  15.383 16.467 13.246 (46) ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO
7 12:01:29.424 7:33.030 +6:47.934 15518 16528  7:00.984 1 11:49:50.406 53.782 20.626 18.789 14.367
8  12:02:22.014 52590 -6:40.440  20.198 18.385 14.007 2 11:50:36.465 46.059 7.723  15.937 16.605 13,517
9 12:03:07.673 45.659 -6.931  15.764 16.516 13.379 3 11:51:21.682 45.217 -0.842 15528 16.329 13.360
10 12:03:52.285 44612 -1.047  15.161 16.274 13.177 4 11:52:06.543 44.861 -0.356  15.309 16.255 13.297
11 12:04:36.616 44.331 -0.281  15.078 16.177 13.076 5  11:52:51.250 44,707 -0.154  15.161 16.300 13.246
12 12:05:20.906 44.290 0.041  15.034 16.180 13.076 6  11:53:36.071 44.821 +0.114 15226 16.282 13.313
13 12:06:05.255 44.349 +0.059  15.055 16.239 13.055 7 11:54:21.051 44.980 +0.159  15.282 16.419 13.279
8  11:55:06.233 45.182 +0.202  15.304 16.384 13.494
(17) GABRIEL BONILHA 9 11:55:51.211 44,978 -0.204 15.258 16.367 13.353
1 11:50:00.692 51.514 19.499 17.877 14.138 10 12:00:16.147 4:24.936  +3:39.958 15.262 16.509 3:53.165
2 11:50:47.130 46.438 5076  16.392 16.596 13.450 11 12:01:03.941 47.794 -3:37.142  17.816 16.573 13.405
3 11:51:32.241 45.111 1327 15422 16.387 13.302 12 12:01:49.092 45.151 2643 15508 16.324 13.319
4 11:52:16.876 44,635 0476  15.178 16.250 13.207 13 12:02:34.153 45.061 -0.090  15.337 16.332 13.392
5  11:53:01.579 44703 +0.068  15.169 16.283 13.251 14 12:03:19.124 44971 -0.090  15.253 16.383 13.335
6  11:53:46.195 44,616 -0.087  15.130 16.287 13.199 15 12:04:04.060 44.936 0035 15.247 16.399 13.290
7 11:54:31.003 44.808 +0.192  15.105 16.450 13.253 16 12:04:49.006 44.946 +0.010  15.232 16.374 13.340
8  11:55:15.793 44.790 0018  15.137 16.373 13.280 17 12:05:34.018 45.012 +0.066  15.264 16.385 13.363
9 11:56:00.443 44,650 -0.140  15.137 16.256 13.257 18 12:06:18.881 44.863 -0.149  15.233 16.346 13.284
10 11:58:50.822 2:50.379 +2:05.729  15.148 16.353  2:18.878
11 11:59:36.641 45819 -2:04560  16.051 16.488 13.280 (56) GABRYEL ROMANO
12 12:00:23.085 46.444 +0.625  15.284 17.498 13.662 1 11:50:05.347 50.132 18.533 17.727 13.872
13 12:01:08.359 45.274 -1.170 15538 16.411 13.325 2 11:50:51.409 46.062 4070 15.907 16.603 13.552
14 12:01:53.285 44.926 -0.348 15.257 16.392 13.277 3 11:51:36.909 45.500 -0.562 15.761 16.441 13.298
15 12:02:38.156 44871 -0.055 15.183 16.409 13.279 4 11:52:22.032 45,123 -0.377 15.515 16.411 13.197
16 12:03:22.969 44.813 -0.058  15.158 16.357 13.298 5  11:53:06.899 44.867 -0.256  15.337 16.256 13.274
17 12:04:07.823 44.854 +0.041  15.156 16.374 13.324 6  11:53:51.778 44.879 +0.012  15.328 16.309 13.242
18 12:04:52.620 44.797 -0.057  15.198 16.351 13.248 7 11:54:36.643 44.865 0014  15.307 16.355 13.203
19 12:05:37.438 44.818 +0.021  15.160 16.304 13.354 8  11:55:21.510 44.867 +0.002  15.350 16.361 13.156
20 12:06:22.405 44.967 +0.149 15.179 16.389 13.399 9 11:56:06.628 45.118 +0.251 15.420 16.441 13.257
10 11:56:51.554 44.926 0192 15.296 16.361 13.269
(127) EDUARDO PALU DE ARAUJO 11 12:01:09.333 4:17.779 +3:32.853  15.461 16.430  3:45.888
1 11:49:45676 50.449 18.897 17.681 13.871 12 12:01:54.960 45627 -3:32.152  15.979 16.419 13.229
2 11:50:31.660 45.984 -4.465  15.877 16.700 13.407 13 12:02:40.105 45.145 0482  15.430 16.415 13.300
3 11:551:17.291 45,631 -0.353  15.532 16.668 13.431 14 12:04:26.131 1:46.026 +1:00.881  15.456 16.480  1:14.090
4 11:52:02.604 45313 0318 15.463 16.535 13.315 15 12:05:11.618 45487 -1:00539  15.699 16.381 13.407
5  11:52:47.878 45.274 -0.039  15.384 16.475 13.415 16 12:05:56.564 44.946 0541  15.428 16.345 13.173
6  11:53:33.064 45.186 -0.088  15.380 16.464 13.342
7 11:54:18.247 45.183 -0.003  15.400 16.435 13.348 (27) FELIPE FALK
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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.
JUNIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 2 24/06/2021 11:50
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 11:48:52

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 11:49:47.740 52.798 19.998 18.228 14.572
2 11:50:34.235 46.495 -6.303 16.148 16.758 13.589
3 11:51:20.179 45.944 -0.551 15.623 16.580 13.741
4 11:52:05.569 45.390 -0.554 15.536 16.504 13.350
5 11:52:50.795 45.226 -0.164 15.421 16.395 13.410
6 11:53:37.155 46.360 +1.134 15.310 16.552 14.498
7 11:54:22.603 45.448 -0.912 15.636 16.493 13.319
8 11:55:07.677 45.074 -0.374 15.335 16.462 13.277
9 11:55:52.860 45.183 +0.109 15.231 16.532 13.420

10 11:56:38.057 45.197 +0.014 15.281 16.495 13.421

11 12:00:08.624 3:30.567  +2:45.370 15.321 16.598 2:58.648

12 12:00:54.554 45.930  -2:44.637 16.057 16.593 13.280

13 12:01:39.683 45.129 -0.801 15.431 16.411 13.287

14 12:02:24.912 45.229 +0.100 15.420 16.471 13.338

15 12:03:09.886 44.974 -0.255 15.332 16.391 13.251

16 12:03:54.958 45.072 +0.098 15.302 16.445 13.325

17 12:04:40.058 45.100 +0.028 15.304 16.491 13.305

18 12:05:25.018 44.960 -0.140 15.286 16.397 13.277

19 12:06:10.191 45.173 +0.213 15.303 16.533 13.337

(44) ENZO NATHAN

1 11:49:59.907 56.275 21.227 19.864 15.184
2 11:50:50.473 50.566 5709 18.105 18.339 14.122
3 11:51:39.055 48.582 -1.984 17524 17.454 13.604
4 11:52:26.620 47.565 1017  16.334 17.169 14.062
5  11:53:13.144 46.524 -1.041  16.229 16.897 13.398
6  11:54:00.073 46.929 +0.405  16.038 16.975 13.916
7 11:54:46.807 46.734 -0.195  16.160 17.022 13.552
8  11:55:34.661 47.854 +1.120  15.945 16.930 14.979
9 11:56:22.246 47.585 -0.269  16.646 17.289 13.650
10 11:57:09.248 47.002 -0.583  16.354 17.076 13.572
11 11:57:56.901 47.653 +0.651  16.369 17.454 13.830
12 12:00:28.707 2:31.806 +1:44.153  16.897 17.648  1:57.261
13 12:01:17.686 48.979 -1:42.827 17.716 17.545 13.718
14 12:02:04.996 47.310 -1.669  16.336 17.097 13.877
15 12:02:51.345 46.349 -0.961  16.013 16.889 13.447
16 12:03:38.043 46.698 +0.349  16.054 17.102 13.542
17 12:04:25.181 47.138 +0.440 16.279 17.341 13.518
18 12:05:12.107 46.926 0212 16.087 16.915 13.924
19 12:05:58.245 46.138 -0.788  15.841 16.892 13.405
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